Rapid Fire Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 — Hybrid Event
(all times are listed in Central Time)

TIME
7:45 AM

EVENT/SESSION

LEADER/PRESENTER

Welcome, Overview and Introductions

8:00 am

8:50 am
9:00 am

9:50 am
10:00 am
10:15 am

11:10 am
11:20 am

11:35 am

12:20 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 PM

Food Processing Equipment Appraisal Overview

Q&A
USPAP and Current Issues Update

Q&A
Break

Agricultural Economic Outlook

Q&A

Estimating the Impact of Swine Feedlots on

Residential Values in Southern Minnesota

Promises and Problems with Data in Appraisal

Q&A
Lunch

Renewable Energy on Agricultural Land:
Opportunities and Challenges
Q&A

ADJOURN

Ray Wagester, ARA
CoBank

Otto Culyer
Culyer Food Processing

Lisa Desmarais
Vice President, The Appraisal Foundation

Tanner Ehmke
CoBank

Zach Uter
Academic Paper

Chris Sprehe
Camo Ag

Shannon Ferrel
osu
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