Rapid Fire Meeting Agenda



Wednesday, November 15, 2023 – Hybrid Event

(all times are listed in Central Time)

TIME	EVENT/SESSION	LEADER/PRESENTER
7:45 AM	Welcome, Overview and Introductions	Ray Wagester, ARA CoBank
8:00 am	Food Processing Equipment Appraisal Overview	Otto Culyer Culyer Food Processing
8:50 am	Q & A	
9:00 am	USPAP and Current Issues Update	Lisa Desmarais Vice President, The Appraisal Foundation
9:50 am	Q & A	
10:00 am	Break	
10:15 am	Agricultural Economic Outlook	Tanner Ehmke CoBank
11:10 am	Q & A	
11:20 am	Estimating the Impact of Swine Feedlots on Residential Values in Southern Minnesota	Zach Uter Academic Paper
11:35 am	Promises and Problems with Data in Appraisal	Chris Sprehe Camo Ag
12:20 pm	Q & A	
12:30 pm	Lunch	
1:30 pm	Renewable Energy on Agricultural Land: Opportunities and Challenges	Shannon Ferrel OSU
2:45 pm	Q & A	
3:00 PM	ADJOURN	